BOLINGBROOK PELICANS SWIM TEAM PRACTICE SCHEDULE
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COMPETITION MEET
A s56pm  6-7pm* 6-7pm* 4:30-5:30pm 7-8am SCHEDULE:

& under

9&10 67 pm 7-8pm 5:30-6:30 pm | 7-8am The competition meet and
years special event schedule will
be distributed at the all team

11&12 )
meeting on Sept. 5, 2025.

years

7-8 pm 8-9pm 7-8pm 6:30-7:30 pm

13 years

T 7-8:30pm 8-9pm 7:30-8:30"*pm 8-9pm 7:30-9:00 pm

* Last names starting with A-M practice on Tuesday, last names N-Z
practice on Thursday.
**Strength training in the aerobics room. Athletic shoes required.

SWIM TEAM WILL NOT PRACTICE ON THE FOLLOWING DATES:

« Monday, October 13 (Indigenous Peoples’ Day)

« Friday, October 24 (Parkie’s Pumpkin Patch)

« Friday, October 31 (Halloween)

« Tuesday, November 11 (Veterans’ Day)

« Wednesday, November 26 through Saturday, November 29
(Thanksgiving Day)

« Wednesday, December 24 through December 25 (Christmas Day)

« Wednesday, December 31 through January 1, (New Year’s Day)

« Monday, January 19 (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day)

« Monday, February 16 (Presidents’ Day)

Questions about swim team?
Please contact pelicans@bolingbrookparks.org.
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